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871717
655621
939614
859930
706509
943961
941510
901056
920724
809027
870847
886158
779754
841546
874540
845611
901815
869489
892644
645891
848163
908582
897850
805497
912202
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RED CORNER
Logan McGowan
Andrew Atienza
Efrain Ramos

Anthony JimenezAlv...

Marcus Richardson
Nasir Petty
Carlos Perez
Nemrod Martinez
Adrian Aimonte
Brandon Ramirez
Vincent Torres
Jeremy Mitchell
Eric Guzman
Jaydin Molina
Wyatt Wasylak
Antonio Marino
Vincent Colletti
Adamo Tizio
Mark Villani
Mario Mantilla
Rahjon Osby
Alexis Cantor
Enmanuel Medina
Sean Griffin
Diondre Matos

2026 NEW JERSEY GOLDEN GLOVES
Aldersgate Methodist
February 27, 2026

CLUB/STATE/REGION DIVISION Weight BLUE CORNER
Strategic Academy Youth Male Novice 121 Jeremy Hernandez
Aces Boxing Club Senior Male Sub Novice 143 Edwin Arca
TKO Fitness Senior Male Sub Novice 143 Giovanni Monzon Perez
Zilla Boxing Club Senior Male Sub Novice 143 Christian Gutierrez
RingSide Boxing Club Senior Male Sub Novice 143 Terry Lang
| Believe Boxing Academy Senior Male Sub Novice 143 David Yin
Unattached Senior Male Sub Novice 132 K'eshon-Desmon Bol...
Unattached Senior Male Sub Novice 132 Jack Lynch
Unattached Senior Male Sub Novice 132 Joshua Quevedo
Aces Boxing Club Senior Male Novice 143 Deron Davis
Strategic Academy Senior Male Novice 143 Sebastian Silva
RingSide Boxing Club Senior Male Novice 143 Anthony Hopkins
Unattached Senior Male Novice 143 Jullian Santos Rosario
Unattached Senior Male Novice 132 Chase Stewart-Addison
Shraim's Academy Senior Male Novice 132 Khalid Murray
Unattached Senior Male Novice 165 Javon Jett
Unattached Senior Male Novice 165 Nasir Morgan-Saund...
Unattached Senior Male Novice 198 Dominic Lombardi
Dover Boxing Club Senior Male Novice 154 Yair Gonzalez-Fuentes
State of Fitness Boxing Club Senior Male Novice 154 Giovanni Martinez-Go...
| Believe Boxing Academy Senior Male Sub Novice 121 Kevin Vera
Unattached Senior Male Novice 198+ Nathaniel James
Unattached Senior Male Novice 187 Nicolas Hamilton
Primal Senior Male Novice 176 Evan Zeigler Banguera
Southpaw Gym Senior Male Novice 176 Sebron Hall-Jones

CLUB/STATE/REGION

Unattached
KO Contender Boxing
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Camden City Boxing
Unattached
Shraim's Academy
Unattached
True Warriors Boxing & Fitness
CABoxing Gym
Ironbound Boxing Academy
KO Contender Boxing
Park Elite Boxing Academy
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Brunswick Boxing Stars
Unattached
Jersey City Dept. of Recreation
Unattached
Aces Boxing Club
Park Elite Boxing Academy
Next Level Boxing

Blue Reg #

899254
932574
944987
941559
812913
902732
723446
915596
891741
792514
888085
840299
782806
804570
929599
910017
910972
847659
841209
875631
929976
550499
895096
841136
858912



