

2026 NEW JERSEY GOLDEN GLOVES

Aldersgate Methodist

February 27, 2026

Red Reg #	Bout #	RED CORNER	CLUB/STATE/REGION	DIVISION	Weight	BLUE CORNER	CLUB/STATE/REGION	Blue Reg #
871717	1	Logan McGowan	Strategic Academy	Youth Male Novice	121	Jeremy Hernandez	Unattached	899254
655621	2	Andrew Atienza	Aces Boxing Club	Senior Male Sub Novice	143	Edwin Arca	KO Contender Boxing	932574
939614	3	Efrain Ramos	TKO Fitness	Senior Male Sub Novice	143	Giovanni Monzon Perez	Unattached	944987
859930	4	Anthony Jimenez Alv...	Zilla Boxing Club	Senior Male Sub Novice	143	Christian Gutierrez	Unattached	941559
706509	5	Marcus Richardson	RingSide Boxing Club	Senior Male Sub Novice	143	Terry Lang	Unattached	812913
943961	6	Nasir Petty	I Believe Boxing Academy	Senior Male Sub Novice	143	David Yin	Unattached	902732
941510	7	Carlos Perez	Unattached	Senior Male Sub Novice	132	K'eshon-Desmon Bol...	Camden City Boxing	723446
901056	8	Nemrod Martinez	Unattached	Senior Male Sub Novice	132	Jack Lynch	Unattached	915596
920724	9	Adrian Almonte	Unattached	Senior Male Sub Novice	132	Joshua Quevedo	Shraim's Academy	891741
809027	10	Brandon Ramirez	Aces Boxing Club	Senior Male Novice	143	Deron Davis	Unattached	792514
870847	11	Vincent Torres	Strategic Academy	Senior Male Novice	143	Sebastian Silva	True Warriors Boxing & Fitness	888085
886158	12	Jeremy Mitchell	RingSide Boxing Club	Senior Male Novice	143	Anthony Hopkins	CA Boxing Gym	840299
779754	13	Eric Guzman	Unattached	Senior Male Novice	143	Jullian Santos Rosario	Ironbound Boxing Academy	782806
841546	14	Jaydin Molina	Unattached	Senior Male Novice	132	Chase Stewart-Addison	KO Contender Boxing	804570
874540	15	Wyatt Wasylak	Shraim's Academy	Senior Male Novice	132	Khalid Murray	Park Elite Boxing Academy	929599
845611	16	Antonio Marino	Unattached	Senior Male Novice	165	Javon Jett	Unattached	910017
901815	17	Vincent Colletti	Unattached	Senior Male Novice	165	Nasir Morgan-Saund...	Unattached	910972
869489	18	Adamo Tizio	Unattached	Senior Male Novice	198	Dominic Lombardi	Unattached	847659
892644	19	Mark Villani	Dover Boxing Club	Senior Male Novice	154	Yair Gonzalez-Fuentes	Brunswick Boxing Stars	841209
645891	20	Mario Mantilla	State of Fitness Boxing Club	Senior Male Novice	154	Giovanni Martinez-Go...	Unattached	875631
848163	21	Rahjon Osby	I Believe Boxing Academy	Senior Male Sub Novice	121	Kevin Vera	Jersey City Dept. of Recreation	929976
908582	22	Alexis Cantor	Unattached	Senior Male Novice	198+	Nathaniel James	Unattached	550499
897850	23	Enmanuel Medina	Unattached	Senior Male Novice	187	Nicolas Hamilton	Aces Boxing Club	895096
805497	24	Sean Griffin	Primal	Senior Male Novice	176	Evan Zeigler Banguera	Park Elite Boxing Academy	841136
912202	25	Diondre Matos	Southpaw Gym	Senior Male Novice	176	Sebron Hall-Jones	Next Level Boxing	858912